CONNECTING THE INDUSTRYLMC
ROTAPOINT  COUPLINGS
THE PERFECT CONNECTION BETWEEN ROTATING
HOSES AND STATIONARY PARTS
®
ROTAPOINT® COUPLINGS
WHAT IS A ROTAPOINT® COUPLING?
The ROTAPOINT® swivel prevents torsion in the

Shaft connections: fem. x fem. / male x male / male x fem. / male x fem. 90° / male x male 90° / fem. x fem. 90°
LMCCONNECTING THE INDUSTRY
HOW TO ORDER?
Size
1/2”
3/4”
1” *
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2” *
2-1/2”
3” *
4”
Ref.
12
20
25
32
38
50
65
75
100
Material
SS 316*
Brass*
ALU7075*
Hastelloy
Ref
SS
BR
A5
HS
Seal material
NBR
EPDM
FPM*
Kalrez®
PUR
Ref
N
E
V
K
P
Type of thread
BSP Male**
BSP Female**
BSPT Male
NPT Male
NPT Female
90° Elbow
Reference
B
F
T
N
P
90
ROTAPOINT 050 A5 V BF90
* Standard (others on request)
** BSP male - BSP female is the standard configuration
EXAMPLE:
ROTAPOINT® COUPLINGS
HOW DO I CHOOSE THE BEST ROTAPOINT® FOR MY APPLICATION?
ACCESSORIES
0 10 20 35 45
SS316
ALU7075